
Teamwork Agility Club   

Saturday, March 14, 2020

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyXFPA

8015 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFPB

8016 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropXFPB

8001 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeXFA

8003 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

8004 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

8009 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyXFB

8010 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanXFB

8011 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFA

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneXFB

12003 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12005 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsXFB

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurXFPA

16016 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFPB

16018 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerXFPA

16019 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzXFPB

16026 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraXFPA

16027 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

16028 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCuneXFPB

20015 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

XFPB

16002 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroXFA

16005 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyXFB

16006 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyXFB

16012 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterXFB

20 17Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekXFPB

20025 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneXFPB

20026 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekXFPB

20027 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

XFPB

20036 Twizy, Golden Retriever, Roseann MandellXFPA

20001 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardXFA

20004 Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFA

20005 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonXFA

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeXFB

20010 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourXFB

20012 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyXFB

20014 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFB

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganXFB

20017 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

XFB

20018 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrXFB

20031 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosXFA

20034 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerXFA

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFB

24006 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFB

24008 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterXFB

FAST Open/Open P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Lexie, All American, Daryl AubinOF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20028 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonOFP

20011 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteOF

20032 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen StebenneOF

20033 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissOF

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOF

24009 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleNBF

8019 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerNBF

8020 Razzel, Papillon, Mary ScesnyNBF

8021 Bracken, Scottish Terrier, Jill TylerNBF

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Nova, Dalmatian, Sandra LajoieNPF

16029 Ember, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNPF

16001 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliNBF

16021 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerNBF

16025 Sterling, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneNBF

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Grace, All American, Debra LoomisNBF

20037 Addy, All American, Melissa WardenNBF

20038 Giddy, All American, Juli GouldNAF

20039 Brisket, All American, Christina CurboyNAF

20040 Sloane, Sloane, Stephanie O'ReillyNBF

20042 Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneNBF

20043 Price, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtNBF

20044 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNBF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabNBF

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4002 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXPB

4003 Envy, Papillon, Howie CarrAXPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyAXPA

8001 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXA

8002 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerAXA

8014 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8015 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXPB

8016 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPB

8003 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8004 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8005 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXB

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8007 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8008 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXB

8009 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXB

8010 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXB

8011 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXA

12002 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneAXA

12010 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXPB

12011 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXPB

12012 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXPB

12003 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12004 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12008 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 Hannah, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraAXPA

16022 Tipody, Whippet, Patty EwingAXPA

16001 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliAXA

16014 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16015 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16016 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16017 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXPB

16018 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXPB

16019 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXPB

16002 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16003 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16004 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXB

16005 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

16006 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXB

16007 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16008 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakAXB

16010 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16011 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXB

16012 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16050 Lexie, All American, Daryl AubinAXB

20 27Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXA

20003 Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXA

20004 Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXA

20005 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonAXA
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20023 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAXPB

20024 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXPB

20025 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAXPB

20026 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAXPB

20027 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AXPB

20028 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20006 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20008 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXB

20009 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20010 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourAXB

20011 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteAXB

20012 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXB

20013 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20014 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20015 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20017 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXB

20018 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXB

20019 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20020 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20021 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20022 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXA

24002 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXB

24003 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra BarbourAXB

24004 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

24005 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24006 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24007 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXB

24008 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleOA

8018 Echo, Miniature Pinscher, Susan UsherOA

8019 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerOA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Nova, Dalmatian, Sandra LajoieOAP

16024 Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy VedderOAP

16020 Amber, Brittany, Irina RybakOA

16021 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerOA

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Twizy, Golden Retriever, Roseann MandellOAP

20031 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosOA

20032 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen StebenneOA

20033 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissOA

20034 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerOA

20035 Grace, All American, Debra LoomisOA

20037 Addy, All American, Melissa WardenOA

20040 Sloane, Sloane, Stephanie O'ReillyOA

20042 Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesOA

24010 Willy, Old English Sheepdog, Rick SmythOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Razzel, Papillon, Mary ScesnyNAB

8021 Bracken, Scottish Terrier, Jill TylerNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Penny, All American, Elaine FisherNAA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraNAP

16025 Sterling, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneNAB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Knockers, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAP

20046 Demon, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAP

20038 Giddy, All American, Juli GouldNAA

20039 Brisket, All American, Christina CurboyNAA

20041 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergNAB

20043 Price, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtNAB

20044 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNAB

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Pi, Standard Poodle, Pamela HaynesNAA

Premier Jumpers  

Geoff Nieder Judge:

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyPJDP

8015 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingPJDP

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8007 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyPJD

8009 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyPJD

8010 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanPJD

8011 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8022 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyPJD

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingPJD

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsPJD

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourPJDP

16017 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherPJDP

16019 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzPJDP

20015 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

PJDP

16001 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliPJD

16008 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakPJD

16011 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

PJD

16012 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterPJD

16050 Lexie, All American, Daryl AubinPJD

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekPJDP

20026 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekPJDP

20027 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

PJDP

20005 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonPJD

20012 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyPJD

20014 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatsePJD

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganPJD

20018 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrPJD

20019 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20020 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierPJD

20021 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashPJD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardPJD

24006 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPJD

24008 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterPJD

24009 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4002 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAJPB

4003 Envy, Papillon, Howie CarrAJPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyAJPA

8002 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerAXJA

8017 Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJA

8014 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8015 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAJPB

8016 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPB

8003 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8004 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8005 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJB

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8007 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8008 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXJB

8009 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXJB

8010 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXJB

8011 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAJPB

12011 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAJPB

12012 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAJPB

12001 Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

12002 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneAXJB

12003 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12004 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12008 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12009 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

16 19Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliAXJA

16014 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16015 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPB

16016 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16017 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAJPB

16018 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAJPB

16019 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAJPB

16027 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16002 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16003 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16004 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXJB

16005 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

16006 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJB

16007 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16008 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakAXJB

16010 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16011 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJB

16012 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16050 Lexie, All American, Daryl AubinAXJB

20 27Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJA

20005 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonAXJA

20023 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPB

20024 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAJPB

20025 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAJPB

20026 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPB

20027 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AJPB

20028 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20047 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20001 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXJB

20006 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20008 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJB

20009 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20010 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourAXJB

20011 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteAXJB

20012 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20013 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20014 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20015 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20017 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXJB

20018 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXJB

20019 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20020 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20021 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20022 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXJB

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXJB

24003 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra BarbourAXJB

24004 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24005 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24006 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24007 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

24008 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOAJ

8018 Echo, Miniature Pinscher, Susan UsherOAJ

8019 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerOAJ

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Tipody, Whippet, Patty EwingOJP

16024 Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy VedderOJP

16026 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraOJP

16020 Amber, Brittany, Irina RybakOAJ

16021 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Twizy, Golden Retriever, Roseann MandellOJP

20031 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosOAJ

20032 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen StebenneOAJ

20034 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerOAJ

20040 Sloane, Sloane, Stephanie O'ReillyOAJ

20041 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergOAJ

20042 Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneOAJ

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Geoff Nieder Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Razzel, Papillon, Mary ScesnyNAJB

8021 Bracken, Scottish Terrier, Jill TylerNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Sterling, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneNAJB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Knockers, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAJP

20046 Demon, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAJP

20003 Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtNAJB

20033 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNAJB

20037 Addy, All American, Melissa WardenNAJB

20038 Giddy, All American, Juli GouldNAJA

20039 Brisket, All American, Christina CurboyNAJA

20043 Price, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtNAJB

20044 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNAJB

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesNAJB

24010 Willy, Old English Sheepdog, Rick SmythNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


